
West Glos  Dean Forest MCC
 The Stump Wood (Fun) Hill Climb   Saturday 11th August 2007 at Perthhir Grove, Rockfield Monmouth

Permit No: ACU 19543

Provisional Results v2 Personal 'Best' times shown only for interest, All times counted. (Consistency pays!)
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Enduro
135 Carl Pollock Husb400 133.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

383.82 1 1128 Steve Biddle Hon400 00 20.09 20.01 20.56 19.87 19.02 18.07 18.02 18.98 25.80 26.40 25.34 25.20 31.86 32.87 30.73 31.0019.87 18.02 25.20 30.73 93.82 200 0 00 0
384.66 2 2114 Mike Wells KTM400 00 21.17 21.53 20.82 20.42 19.92 19.01 18.51 18.68 26.56 26.24 26.18 25.07 30.46 29.34 31.51 29.2420.42 18.51 25.07 29.24 93.24 100 0 00 0
399.81 3 3233 Nibbs Adams Hon400 00 23.06 20.82 21.21 20.75 19.48 20.12 20.00 18.82 27.21 26.78 26.51 25.70 33.61 31.90 32.45 31.3920.75 18.82 25.70 31.39 96.66 700 0 00 0
413.32 4 4141 J Lawson Yam250 00 23.17 21.84 21.26 20.34 27.70 18.78 19.21 19.72 28.84 27.50 26.31 24.87 34.01 33.64 30.68 30.4520.34 18.78 24.87 30.45 94.44 500 5 00 0
422.33 5 5129 Nathan Etheridge KTM125 05 22.73 22.04 21.02 19.84 23.78 20.95 19.68 19.76 30.39 29.68 27.10 28.00 33.92 32.20 30.40 30.8419.84 19.68 27.10 30.40 97.02 800 5 00 0
423.72 6 6140 Sebastian Dexter 00 24.54 21.51 22.18 20.43 21.34 22.14 20.72 19.70 28.31 30.29 26.15 27.65 35.89 33.21 33.46 31.2020.43 19.70 26.15 31.20 97.48 900 5 00 0
431.06 7 8119 Ben Falconer Gas200 00 27.21 22.02 23.31 21.18 21.62 20.15 20.68 22.76 30.10 28.82 28.62 27.58 36.39 34.15 32.72 33.7521.18 20.15 27.58 32.72 101.63 1100 0 00 0
437.83 8 12123 Rob Withey Kaw200 00 23.75 23.59 22.15 22.26 22.80 21.28 20.15 21.16 28.82 28.48 29.84 28.80 35.36 34.02 32.92 32.4522.15 20.15 28.48 32.45 103.23 1200 5 05 0
448.16 9 14126 Kingsley Bower KTM125 00 38.17 29.23 20.86 20.02 24.42 21.73 20.60 19.53 28.21 27.23 25.21 42.93 34.90 34.45 30.53 29.1420.02 19.53 25.21 29.14 93.90 400 1 00 0
453.38 10 15136 Steve Venn Gas200 00 23.65 23.45 23.21 22.50 24.72 23.28 23.45 22.36 31.62 31.10 29.28 27.89 37.56 37.10 37.04 35.1722.50 22.36 27.89 35.17 107.92 1800 0 00 0
457.57 11 16124 Richard Cox Gas250 00 23.01 23.23 21.87 23.39 23.36 21.90 23.20 22.10 31.18 29.26 36.00 29.17 42.80 33.65 32.89 34.5621.87 21.90 29.17 32.89 105.83 1615 0 00 0
467.90 12 18116 Glenn Thomas Sher450 52 23.56 23.15 23.36 22.95 23.17 21.46 23.86 21.43 33.50 30.93 30.18 29.21 38.18 34.64 34.51 33.8122.95 21.43 29.21 33.81 107.40 1735 5 00 0
470.64 13 19131 Steve Hancox KTM200 00 24.95 24.43 24.01 23.75 24.17 23.73 23.75 22.87 33.21 32.09 30.78 29.73 38.67 39.82 36.61 32.0723.75 22.87 29.73 32.07 108.42 1900 5 01 0
479.87 14 21115 Aaran Wells Hon250 05 54.29 22.10 22.40 20.17 23.50 19.95 20.07 19.26 26.81 26.01 46.58 26.72 28.82 28.42 51.96 31.8120.17 19.26 26.01 28.42 93.86 305 1 00 0
506.61 15 24120 Grant Smith KTM250 20 26.09 26.42 25.07 24.82 27.39 23.68 22.18 23.07 33.39 31.36 30.51 29.93 38.10 39.15 47.81 35.6424.82 22.18 29.93 35.64 112.57 2200 5 55 5
509.54 16 25130 Andrew Weddle CZ250 00 30.95 26.48 26.50 25.18 37.72 27.39 24.56 23.73 35.24 33.06 32.12 30.29 43.46 34.87 36.62 36.3725.18 23.73 30.29 34.87 114.07 2500 5 00 0
620.65 17 29138 Merv Morgan Bult250 00 31.73 26.54 27.02 30.28 108.18 29.15 31.58 26.21 36.42 33.81 33.58 33.65 52.42 42.40 39.42 38.2626.54 26.21 33.58 38.26 124.59 2800 0 00 0

Trail
1813 Matt Neale Hon230 24.54 24.37 24.06 24.40 30.75 31.67 29.98 37.59 34.93 34.45 34.2824.06 24.40 29.98 34.28 112.72 23

428.40 1 7139 Jerry Walters Yam200 00 52.01 20.93 20.70 20.24 21.50 20.06 19.59 19.30 27.42 27.18 26.32 25.62 32.92 31.43 31.28 31.9020.24 19.30 25.62 31.28 96.44 600 0 00 0
432.95 2 10117 Jim Delahay Hon230 00 24.43 24.12 23.46 22.89 21.80 23.80 21.40 21.46 30.14 29.26 28.87 28.43 34.24 34.07 33.12 31.4622.89 21.40 28.43 31.46 104.18 1300 0 00 0
435.48 3 11121 Peter Neale Hon230 00 24.18 22.93 23.45 23.67 23.34 22.23 22.06 20.58 30.24 28.18 28.02 27.93 35.64 34.10 33.37 35.5622.93 20.58 27.93 33.37 104.81 1500 0 00 0
442.77 4 13134 Colin Jones Hon250 00 21.31 40.14 22.70 21.28 21.06 22.70 19.84 21.40 27.23 28.20 25.20 26.72 32.95 33.61 34.09 39.3421.28 19.84 25.20 32.95 99.27 1000 5 00 0
465.00 5 17142 Anthony Moore CCM230 00 25.65 25.00 24.96 24.59 23.34 24.23 25.68 24.10 32.18 30.15 29.89 29.06 38.61 38.23 33.96 35.3724.59 23.34 29.06 33.96 110.95 2000 0 00 0
494.77 6 22122 Dean Miles 01 24.73 24.26 27.61 23.90 24.61 26.51 23.45 23.42 31.86 30.40 30.31 29.64 38.24 38.29 37.00 38.5423.90 23.42 29.64 37.00 113.96 2401 5 55 5
500.99 7 23125 Chris Harvey Hon200 00 28.04 28.36 31.45 25.73 26.73 26.14 25.82 24.95 35.21 32.06 30.39 28.87 41.46 38.54 36.56 35.6825.73 24.95 28.87 35.68 115.23 2600 5 00 0
528.25 8 26118 Ian Beard Yam175 05 27.10 25.61 26.32 25.95 40.07 28.31 28.45 28.30 34.17 32.39 33.31 30.56 40.95 40.84 40.12 38.8025.61 28.30 30.56 38.80 123.27 2700 0 20 0
574.90 9 28132 Peter Dunckley Gas250 25 26.43 29.48 32.14 28.50 27.86 28.70 28.58 26.23 37.20 40.58 35.54 36.43 40.37 43.37 42.01 39.4826.43 26.23 35.54 39.48 127.68 3055 0 55 5

Trials
431.38 1 9133 Nibbs Adams Beta250 00 21.95 22.51 23.43 23.80 20.95 21.73 23.00 21.87 27.70 27.77 29.82 28.50 34.15 34.82 35.15 34.2321.95 20.95 27.70 34.15 104.75 1400 0 00 0
476.83 2 20127 Wayne Hewitt Sher250 00 25.23 25.36 25.48 23.80 27.76 23.06 25.12 23.61 32.23 31.36 30.95 28.68 40.20 39.42 37.21 36.3623.80 23.06 28.68 36.36 111.90 2101 0 00 0
559.60 3 27137 Darren Thomas Beta250 00 30.68 29.10 27.21 27.31 31.82 30.68 27.15 25.50 42.36 36.01 33.98 33.15 56.73 43.45 42.54 40.9327.21 25.50 33.15 40.93 126.79 2901 0 00 0

Protests in accordance with Regs to: Secretary of the Meeting Mr Ian Vessey. Orchard Barn, Maze Walk, Christchurch.Coleford. GL16 7AW Email:chairman@wgdfmcc.org.uk

Many Thanks to Roy Breakwell for the Venue. St John's Ambulance (Monmouth). Our Volunteer Marshals:  observers, Tony Falconer and Drew Moore.  Hills: 1 Rod Jones, 2
Cliff and Marlene Hannam, 3 Malcolm Harvey, 4 Mike Allen.
If there are any changes to the results they will appear on the club's website at www.wgdfmcc.org.uk   (Don't forget that section marks are added as seconds.)

http://www.wgdfmcc.org.uk

